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AQUATE™ SG
COMPLEMENTARY FEED (EC 767/2009)

1. ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS:

Crude protein

Crude fibre

Crude oils & fats

Crude ash

Sodium

22.0%

3.2%

8.5%

3.0%

0.15%

2. COMPOSITION:

12.1.5 Yeast product derived from Saccharomyces cerevisiae

7.1.2 Dried algae

3. ANIMAL SPECIES AND CATEGORY:

Aquaculture

4. DIRECTIONS FOR USE:

Add AQUATE SG at a rate of 4 kg/tonne of complete feedingstuffs.

5. STORAGE AND SHELF LIFE:

Store in normal conditions in a cool, dry place. Open containers should be resealed.

Shelf life under these conditions is 12 months.

6. SAFETY RECOMMENDATIONS:

None
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7. PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Appearance: AQUATE SG is a brown, free-flowing powder.

Bulk Density: 629 - 758 kg/m3

8. COMPLIANCE WITH OTHER REGULATIONS:

Undesirable substances:

Dioxin (Directive 2002/32/EC): 0.5 ng WHO-PCDD/F*- TEQ/kg *(PCDD+PCDF)

GMO: No GMO or GM derived products have been used.

9. PACKAGING:

AQUATE SG is available in 1000 kg bags.

10. APPROVAL NUMBER:

ulEMH000234

DISTRIBUTOR REFERENCE:

Valid on date of issue only
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